Aloecorp de Mexico S. de R.L. de C.V.
Carretera Tampico-Mante KM. 89
Gonzalez, Tamaulipas, Mexico C.P. 89700
Customer Service

360-486-7415

email: orders@aloecorp.com
Www.aloecorp.com

W ALOECORP

"All Aloecorp products are GMO free,
and grown pesticide free”.

MFG DATE:
Product Name:
Product Description:
Product Code:

Lot Number:
Customer Name:
Customer Product: N/A
Customer P.O. #: N/A
Country of Origin: Mexico
Product: 100% Through 80 mesh

02/08/2014

G14039P11

BUILD A SOIL

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

EXP DATE: 02/08/2016

Organic ACTIValoe® Aloe Vera Gel SD 200X
Purified Inner Leaf Fillet Powder
0-AA5010XP-80-P1

Item # N/A

Aloecorp, Inc. Corporate Headquarters

3005 1st Ave
Seattle WA 98121

Phone: (360) 486-7400

Fax: (360) 413-5026

USES: ALOECORP Aloe Gels, Concentrates and Powders are suitable for cosmetic, hair care, personal care, beverage. food, functionl food,
flavoring, nutraceutical and dietary supplement formulations. Products are available in decolorized and non-decolorized. cosmetic and food

grade preservative systems.

Description

Botanical Source
Appearance
Absorbance @ 400nm *
Gardner Color *
Turbidity *

pH Value *

Moisture Content

Ash Content

Heavy Metals

Aloin *

IASC Certification
ACTIValoe®

Total Aerobic Plate Count
Mold & Yeast
Coliforms/Pathogens

Specification

Aloe barbadensis
White - Light Tan
<05

<4

<0.2

3.5-5

<5%

<40%

<10 ppm

<0.1 ppm
Certification Program
= 10% Total Polysaccharide by dry weight
< 10,000 CFU/g

< 1,000 CFU/g
Negative/25g

*Analysis completed on powder diluted to 0.5% solids (single strength)
"Our Aloe Powder products contain NO additives”

Handling and Storage Conditions:
Dry, Protected from light, 4°C - 25°C
Transportation Conditions:

4°C - 38°C
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Approved By: Cristian Arreola

—

ACTIValoe

Result
CONFORMS
CONFORMS
0.026

|

0.008

4.58

2.90%
30.52%

<10 ppm
Not Detected
Certified
11.46%

10 CFU/g

10 CFU/g
Negative/25g

Date: 02/17/2014




